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2018 program dates
Monday 26 March 11.30am – 1.30pm
Monday 9 April 11.30am – 1.30pm
Monday 16 April 11.30am – 1.30pm
Monday 23 April 11.30am – 1.30pm
Monday 30 April 11.30am – 1.30pm
Monday 7 May 11.30am – 1.30pm
Monday 14 May 11.30am – 1.30pm
Monday 21 May 11.30am – 1.30pm
Monday 28 May 11.30am – 1.30pm 
Monday 4 June 11.30am – 1.30pm

Register your interest today and contact  
Penny Plowman, Service Manager

T 02 6760 1620 
E p.plowman@sunnyfield.org.au
www.sunnyfield.org.au

Flex your gardening skills with the Green 
Thumbs program. Delivered within 
the Tamworth Botanical Gardens and 
Sunnyfield’s Tamworth Community  
Services Hub. You’ll learn to grow your 
own vegetables and work in a team to 
maintain the community gardens and 
produce.
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